



# MIXED FRUIT FLAVOURED SOFT LICORICE

Introducing a party of Licorice flavours.  
Devour a bag of this NEW mix of flavours,  
with a variety of flavours all in the one bag  
including Green Apple, Mango & Strawberry.

No artificial colours or flavours.

There's something for everyone  
and it's plant based!!!

Store in a cool and dry place below 21°C  
Made in Australia

If this product does not meet your expectations or if you  
have any enquiries, please return to your place of  
purchase or contact us on 0800 ALL SORT.

Enquiries: RJ's Licorice NZ Ltd, 5 Tiro Tiro Road, Levin,  
New Zealand 5510 PO Box 444, Levin 5540, New Zealand

To locate an RJ's importer for your country please  
go to [www.rjs.nz](http://www.rjs.nz) TM Trademark

UK Distributed by Sapphire Brands Ltd  
PO Box 10725, Hinckley, LE109GP

[www.sapphirebrands.co.uk](http://www.sapphirebrands.co.uk)



**Be treatwise®**  
Enjoy a balanced diet

## NZ NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: Approx. 9 Serving size: 30 g

	Average Quantity Per Serving	% DI* (Per Serving)	Average Quantity Per 100 g
Energy	430 kJ (103 Cal)	5%	1430 kJ (342 Cal)
Protein	1.0 g	2%	3.2 g
Fat, total	< 1 g	1%	1.6 g
- saturated	< 1 g	< 1%	< 1 g
Carbohydrate	23.0 g	7%	76.8 g
- sugars	11.0 g	12%	36.8 g
Sodium	29 mg	1%	95 mg

\*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700 kJ.  
Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.  
< means Less Than.

**INGREDIENTS:** Wheat Flour, Sugar, Glucose Syrup (Wheat),  
Water, Humectant (E422), Sunflower Oil, Acidity Regulators  
(E296, E330), Natural Flavours, Salt, Licorice Extract (0.1%),  
Colours (E163, E160a, E100), Glazing Agent (E903).

**Contains Wheat and Gluten.**

**May Contain Milk, Soy, Egg, Peanuts and Tree Nuts.**

## UK NUTRITIONAL VALUES

Servings per package: Approx. 9 Serving size: 30 g

Typical Values	Quantity per 100 g	Quantity per Serving
Energy	1430 kJ/342 kcal	430 kJ/103 kcal
Fat	1.6 g	0.5 g
of which saturates	0.3 g	0.1 g
Carbohydrates	76.8 g	23.0 g
of which sugars	36.8 g	11.0 g
Protein	3.2 g	1.0 g
Salt	0.24 g	0.07 g

**INGREDIENTS:** Wheat Flour, Sugar, Glucose Syrup (Wheat),  
Water, Humectant (E422), Sunflower Oil, Acidity Regulators  
(E296, E330), Natural Flavourings, Salt, Licorice Extract  
(0.1%), Colours (E163, E160a, E100), Glazing Agent (E903).

**Allergy Advice:** For allergens, see ingredients  
in bold.

**Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat).**

**May Contain: Milk, Egg, Soy, Peanuts and  
Tree Nuts.**



P10633



@rjsnewzealand @rjsnewzealand

@rjsnewzealand @rjsnewzealand